Frick® TDS_ / TDX_ screw compressors are designed to
compress a variety of gases in many different applications
including refrigeration, air conditioning, water chilling,
wellhead compression, gas gathering, and vapor recovery.
Applications include booster duty (low temperature/
pressure), high (single) stage, or swing duty compression.
The TDSH compressor is used in typical refrigeration and
natural gas applications where pressure retaining housings

Rotary Screw Compressors
TDSH 163 - 283 and TDXB/TDXH 355 - 408
TDS_ series model number explanation
TDX_ series model number explanation
Model/series
TDSH
(No additional meaning is assigned to these
characters for models in the 163 - 283 rotor
diameter range.)
Housing material
TD	-	Cast Steel
Rotor blocking diameter
configuration
X	 -	Squeeze film damper
Axial bearing type (mm)
B	 -	4-Point (QJ) ball bearings
H	 -	Angular contact ball bearings
Rotor length designation
S	 	 - 1.3
L	 	 - 1.7 / 1.8
XL	 	 - 2.1 / 2.4
SX		 - 2.1
Rotor diameter
163		 - 163 mm
193		 - 193 mm
233		 - 233 mm
283		 - 283 mm
Rotor length designation
S	 	 - 1.1 / 1.3
L	 	 - 1.5 / 1.8
XL	 	 - 1.9 / 2.1
Rotor diameter
355		 - 355 mm
408	 - 408 mm
Example: TDSH 283L
	 TD  S  H	 283  L
Example: TDXH 355S
	 TD  X  H	 355  S
(L/D = Length ÷ Diameter)
(L/D = Length ÷ Diameter)
October 2022 revisions
Throughout	 - �Updated Frick and Johnson Controls logos